930005413
930005377
930005430
930005390
930005394
930005399
930005426
930005429
930005416
930005391
930005433
930005405
930005411
930005401
930005384
930005415
930005381
930005403
930005386
930005427
930005406
930005419
930005393
930005402
930005387
930005383
930005435
930005428
930005404
930005388
930005385
930005431
930005380
930005425
930005376
930005423
930005432
930005396
930005382
930005414
930005397
930005407
930005379
930005412
930005389
930005424
930005398
930005395
930005392
930005410

A-EV INSTALLS

AMCO FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
AMERICAN HOME IMPROVEMENT
AUCHEM INC

BLUE SIGN & MFG

BOLT SOLUTIONS LLC

BRASH ENGINEERING SERVICES
BROWN & ASSOCIATES

C & S MATERIAL SPECIALIST, INC.
CA OUTDOORSMAN

CALIFORNIA AWNINGS

CDE CONSTRUCTION CORP
CHARITY'S CLOSET

CHAVEZ DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL CARPET & FLOORING SERVICES, INC.
CREDITMIZER PERSONAL FINANCE PLANNER
CREW, INC.

ELITE ROOFING SOLUTIONS

FMS LEGACY INSTALLATIONS
FULLFAB INC.

G.C.A. ROOFING SERVICES

GQ ENTERPRISE

HAIR BY MOLLY

HALLIN AND HERRERA, INC.
HERNANDEZ CATERING

IN-DEPTH HOME INSPECTION

J'S TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.
J.A.O. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

K HILL CONSTRUCTION

MADE BY VISH

MASTERPLUS CONSTRUCTION
MAX RACKS INC

MEDIA STAR PROMOTIONS

MGM CONSTRUCTION

NAVARRO'S GRADING

OPTION ONE SOLAR

PATROL ONE

PERFECT HAIR SALON
PROFESSIONAL CAR TOUCH-UP
RED IGUANA LLC

SCOTT CRANE ROOFING ENTERPRISES
SELECT HOME IMPROVEMENTS
SLADDEN ENGINEERING

STELLAR INSTALLATIONS

SUN SOLAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
SUPERIOR ROOFING SYSTEMS
TERRAZAS ROOFING

THE REVOLUTION GROUP

VOLT TECH ELECTRIC
WEATHERITE CORPORATION

7/31/2021
7/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
7/31/2021
6/30/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
7/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
6/30/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
8/31/2021
7/31/2021
12/31/2020
7/31/2021
7/31/2021

8536 HAMILTON AVE

676 W WILSON AVE UNIT F
20335 VENTURA BLVD # 422
807 FEE ANA ST

14971 CHESTNUT ST # F
2317 NAVIGATION CIRCLE
11172 CHICO AVE

4047 BEMIS ST

10311 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD
1537 HASTINGS WAY

639 S WEBSTER AVE # 132
1313 W MEMORY LN APT # 805
134 N BRADFORD AVE

301 HELVEY ST

4055 E LA PALMA AVE SUITE # A
215 W AVENIDA VALENCIA
19618 S SUSANA RD

2402 W BROOK ST

807 NEWTON LN

3593 LOS HERMANOS RD
26210 NOTRE DAME CT

1637 LA PALOMA AVE

620 N ROSE DR # 111

592 CRANE ST

2001 DEERPARK DR # 721
2067 BAYMEADOWS DR

616 N EYRE CIR

335 N CLINTON ST

861 KIRBY DR

1507 ROGUE ST

1749 N GREENGROVE ST
3791 HILLSIDE AVE

318 CLUBHOUSE LN

504 S COLFAX ST

9396 GOLDEN LANTERN RD
13581 JOHN GLENN RD STE A
1820 E 1ST ST STE 210

1687 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
201 E CHAPMAN AVE APT 42 S
1860 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE E
985 KENDALL AVE A 333
1220 N FEE ANA ST

450 EGAN AVE

400 COMMERCIAL WAY

4085 E LA PALMA AVE #B
360 E1STST# 701

8005 FRANKLIN ST

1770 E MIRALOMA AVE

556 6TH ST

21211 COMMERCE POINT DR

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646-7007
GLENDALE, CA 91203-2417
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364-2444
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6708
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-5236
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
POMONA, CA 91766-3921

LOS ANGELES, CA 90039-1213
LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720-2110
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7471
ANAHEIM, CA 92804-3377
SANTA ANA, CA 92706-1466
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93307-2972
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1750

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-4243
EAST RANCHO DOMINGUEZ, CA 90221-5716
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-2802
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7503
FALLBROOK, CA 92028-9044
HEMET, CA 92544-6525
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6604
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2737
FULLERTON, CA 92831-1590
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5505
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92867-7801

LA HABRA, CA 90631-2735
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2927
ORANGE, CA 92865-4616
NORCO, CA 92860-1554

HUNT VALLEY, MD 21031

LA HABRA, CA 90631-5653
RIVERSIDE, CA 92508-9336
APPLE VALLEY, CA 92308-5729
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4009
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6649
PLACENTIA, CA 928704635
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1817
BEAUMONT, CA 92223-2631

LA HABRA, CA 90631-6167
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1702
TUSTIN, CA 92780-3211

BUENA PARK, CA 90621-2139
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6789
NORCO, CA 92860-1539
WALNUT, CA 91789-3056

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(949) 469-4443
(818) 502-3250
(800) 774-0420
(949) 302-0463
(714) 724-1443
(951) 741-9988
(714) 446-0635
(314) 737-3162
(714) 527-4339
(714) 213-9759
(714) 603-5203
(714) 7427719
(714) 993-4687

(714) 656-8681
(310) 608-6860
(714) 913-5241

(800) 293-5454
(951) 442-4801
(714) 928-4588

(951) 245-8554
(714) 610-1504
(714) 801-8083
(714) 588-0018
(714) 932-3433

(951) 735-1333
(410) 825-8500
(562) 665-7643
(951) 214-5379
(760) 646-8444
(714) 541-0999
(714) 646-9240
(714) 624-6611

(909) 885-6881
(800) 379-4745
(951) 845-7743
(949) 922-4783
(323) 8422442

(951) 515-4852
(909) 598-8900



