

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005413	A-EV INSTALLS	7/31/2021	8536 HAMILTON AVE	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646-7007	Active	(949) 469-4443
930005377	AMCO FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	7/31/2021	676 W WILSON AVE UNIT F	GLENDALE, CA 91203-2417	Active	(818) 502-3250
930005430	AMERICAN HOME IMPROVEMENT	8/31/2021	20335 VENTURA BLVD # 422	WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364-2444	Active	(800) 774-0420
930005390	AUCHEM INC	12/31/2020	807 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6708	Active	(949) 302-0463
930005394	BLUE SIGN & MFG	7/31/2021	14971 CHESTNUT ST # F	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-5236	Active	(714) 724-1443
930005399	BOLT SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2020	2317 NAVIGATION CIRCLE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(951) 741-9988
930005426	BRASH ENGINEERING SERVICES	8/31/2021	11172 CHICO AVE	POMONA, CA 91766-3921	Active	(714) 446-0635
930005429	BROWN & ASSOCIATES	12/31/2020	4047 BEMIS ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90039-1213	Active	(314) 737-3162
930005416	C & S MATERIAL SPECIALIST, INC.	7/31/2021	10311 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD	LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720-2110	Active	(714) 527-4339
930005391	CA OUTDOORSMAN	12/31/2020	1537 HASTINGS WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7471	Active	(714) 213-9759
930005433	CALIFORNIA AWNINGS	8/31/2021	639 S WEBSTER AVE # 132	ANAHEIM, CA 92804-3377	Active	(714) 603-5203
930005405	CDE CONSTRUCTION CORP	7/31/2021	1313 W MEMORY LN APT # 805	SANTA ANA, CA 92706-1466	Active	(714) 742-7719
930005411	CHARITY'S CLOSET	6/30/2021	134 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	Active	(714) 993-4687
930005401	CHAVEZ DEMOLITION	7/31/2021	301 HELVEY ST	BAKERSFIELD, CA 93307-2972	Active	
930005384	COMMERCIAL CARPET & FLOORING SERVICES, INC.	7/31/2021	4055 E LA PALMA AVE SUITE # A	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1750	Active	
930005415	CREDITIMIZER PERSONAL FINANCE PLANNER	12/31/2020	215 W AVENIDA VALENCIA	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-4243	Active	(714) 656-8681
930005381	CREW, INC.	7/31/2021	19618 S SUSANA RD	EAST RANCHO DOMINGUEZ, CA 90221-5716	Active	(310) 608-6860
930005403	ELITE ROOFING SOLUTIONS	7/31/2021	2402 W BROOK ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-2802	Active	(714) 913-5241
930005386	FMS LEGACY INSTALLATIONS	12/31/2020	807 NEWTON LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7503	Active	
930005427	FULLFAB INC.	8/31/2021	3593 LOS HERMANOS RD	FALLBROOK, CA 92028-9044	Active	(800) 293-5454
930005406	G.C.A. ROOFING SERVICES	7/31/2021	26210 NOTRE DAME CT	HEMET, CA 92544-6525	Active	(951) 442-4801
930005419	GQ ENTERPRISE	12/31/2020	1637 LA PALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6604	Active	(714) 928-4588
930005393	HAIR BY MOLLY	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR # 111	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	
930005402	HALLIN AND HERRERA, INC.	7/31/2021	592 CRANE ST	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2737	Active	(951) 245-8554
930005387	HERNANDEZ CATERING	12/31/2020	2001 DEERPARK DR # 721	FULLERTON, CA 92831-1590	Active	(714) 610-1504
930005383	IN-DEPTH HOME INSPECTION	6/30/2021	2067 BAYMEADOWS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5505	Active	(714) 801-8083
930005435	J'S TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.	12/31/2020	616 N EYRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 588-0018
930005428	J.A.O. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	8/31/2021	335 N CLINTON ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-7801	Active	(714) 932-3433
930005404	K HILL CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2021	861 KIRBY DR	LA HABRA, CA 90631-2735	Active	
930005388	MADE BY VISH	12/31/2020	1507 ROGUE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2927	Active	
930005385	MASTERPLUS CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2021	1749 N GREENGROVE ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-4616	Active	
930005431	MAX RACKS INC	8/31/2021	3791 HILLSIDE AVE	NORCO, CA 92860-1554	Active	(951) 735-1333
930005380	MEDIA STAR PROMOTIONS	12/31/2020	318 CLUBHOUSE LN	HUNT VALLEY, MD 21031	Active	(410) 825-8500
930005425	MGM CONSTRUCTION	8/31/2021	504 S COLFAX ST	LA HABRA, CA 90631-5653	Active	(562) 665-7643
930005376	NAVARRO'S GRADING	7/31/2021	9396 GOLDEN LANTERN RD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92508-9336	Active	(951) 214-5379
930005423	OPTION ONE SOLAR	8/31/2021	13581 JOHN GLENN RD STE A	APPLE VALLEY, CA 92308-5729	Active	(760) 646-8444
930005432	PATROL ONE	12/31/2020	1820 E 1ST ST STE 210	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4009	Active	(714) 541-0999
930005396	PERFECT HAIR SALON	12/31/2020	1687 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6649	Active	(714) 646-9240
930005382	PROFESSIONAL CAR TOUCH-UP	12/31/2020	201 E CHAPMAN AVE APT 42 S	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635	Active	(714) 624-6611
930005414	RED IGUANA LLC	12/31/2020	1860 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745	Active	
930005397	SCOTT CRANE ROOFING ENTERPRISES	7/31/2021	985 KENDALL AVE A 333	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407	Active	(909) 885-6881
930005407	SELECT HOME IMPROVEMENTS	7/31/2021	1220 N FEE ANA ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1817	Active	(800) 379-4745
930005379	SLADDEN ENGINEERING	6/30/2021	450 EGAN AVE	BEAUMONT, CA 92223-2631	Active	(951) 845-7743
930005412	STELLAR INSTALLATIONS	7/31/2021	400 COMMERCIAL WAY	LA HABRA, CA 90631-6167	Active	
930005389	SUN SOLAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC	7/31/2021	4085 E LA PALMA AVE # B	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1702	Active	(949) 922-4783
930005424	SUPERIOR ROOFING SYSTEMS	8/31/2021	360 E 1ST ST # 701	TUSTIN, CA 92780-3211	Active	
930005398	TERRAZAS ROOFING	7/31/2021	8005 FRANKLIN ST	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-2139	Active	(323) 842-2442
930005395	THE REVOLUTION GROUP	12/31/2020	1770 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6789	Active	
930005392	VOLT TECH ELECTRIC	7/31/2021	556 6TH ST	NORCO, CA 92860-1539	Active	(951) 515-4852
930005410	WEATHERITE CORPORATION	7/31/2021	21211 COMMERCE POINT DR	WALNUT, CA 91789-3056	Active	(909) 598-8900